
​USATF Region 1 Jr. Olympic XC Championship 2025​
​Nov 23, 2025​
​Highland Park​
​Attleboro, MA​

​Mens 2,000 Meters 8U Team Scores​
​=========================================================​
​Pl Team Points​
​=========================================================​
​1 Cambridge Jets TC 38​
​2 Cheetah Running Club 53​
​3 Prospect Park Youth Running 59​
​4 Danbury Hatters HCYS Track & XC Club 62​

​Mens 2,000 Meters 8U Results​
​=====================================================================​
​Pl Athlete Yr Team Time​
​=====================================================================​
​1 Austin Fraticelli -8 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 7:28.86​
​2 Joah Henry -8 06-Unattached 7:36.65​
​3 Jacob Mena -8 Velocity Track Club New York 7:43.91​
​4 Samuel Yimfor -8 Chelsea Greyhounds 7:51.51​
​5 Neil Patel -8 Cambridge Jets TC 8:01.11​
​6 Sebastian Ives -8 Valor TC Portland - 8:04.80​
​7 Cameron Wright -8 01-Unattached 8:05.47​
​8 Samuel Yotov -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 8:08.35​
​9 Benjamin Drake -8 Cheetah Running Club A 8:10.94​
​10 Jaxon Acevedo -8 The Camp 8:11.24​
​11 George Puryear -8 05-Unattached 8:14.72​
​12 Quincy Goncalves -8 Cambridge Jets TC 8:16.84​
​13 Colin Tchong -8 02-Unattached 8:22.36​
​14 Owen Harrison -8 Valor TC Portland - 8:25.63​
​15 Lucas Gallo -8 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 8:26.55​
​16 Winston Normie Broderic -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 8:27.13​
​17 Zhaki Arthur -8 Cambridge Jets TC 8:28.29​
​18 Matteo D'Angelo -8 Delmar Track and Field 8:29.07​
​19 Matisse Jikia -8 The Camp 8:29.79​
​20 Dominick Gallo -8 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 8:29.91​
​21 Hudson Karl -8 Averill Park Road Runners 8:31.41​
​22 Axel Anderson -8 Cheetah Running Club A 8:32.86​



​23 Miles Gentile -8 Fast Track 8:34.23​
​24 Gabriel Mitchell 01-Unattached 8:35.19​
​25 Leo Durand -8 WindWard Track and Field 8:36.49​
​26 Evan McHugh -8 Manhattan Youth Track Club 8:37.23​
​27 Simon Ouellet -8 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 8:39.23​
​28 Adebola Latilo -8 Cambridge Jets TC 8:40.76​
​29 Brody Corbett -8 02-Unattached 8:41.23​
​30 Liam Potter -8 Cheetah Running Club A 8:41.57​
​31 Ezra Vinocour -8 02-Unattached 8:42.93​
​32 Samuel McIver -8 Cheetah Running Club A 8:43.40​
​33 Sohan Parmar -8 Long Island Fun Runners 8:48.06​
​34 Tomas Benbanaste -8 Westchester Wolves 8:48.13​
​35 Benno Hodges 6U Cheetah Running Club B 8:52.94​
​36 David Vibber -8 02-Unattached 8:55.81​
​37 Eamon Hickey -8 WindWard Track and Field 8:57.12​
​38 Remy Gerchick -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 8:59.05​
​39 Grant Mitchell -8 Cambridge Jets TC 8:59.79​
​40 Logan Phillips -8 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 9:02.72​
​41 Finn McCoy -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 9:07.81​
​42 Albert Fuentes -8 Waltham Track 9:13.16​
​43 Calvin Decker 6U Cheetah Running Club B 9:17.85​
​44 Edward Leeds -8 Greater Lowell Road Runners 9:23.34​
​45 Elliot Kraemer Dimmock -8 Waltham Track 9:26.87​
​46 Declan O'Brien -8 St. Agnes Track 9:26.90​
​47 Nathan Clark -8 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 9:27.74​
​48 Anthoneigh Williamson 6U Ruff Kutz 9:33.09​
​49 Daniel Smith -8 Valor TC Portland - 9:33.71​
​50 Theodore Donohue -8 Cheetah Running Club A 9:35.33​
​51 Matthew Holt 6U Burnt Hills Track Club - 9:38.99​
​52 Isaiah Ntengeri 6U Nashua Pal Striders 9:41.76​
​53 Westley Pennington -8 Cheetah Running Club A 9:42.17​
​54 Abraham Perez -8 Greater Lowell Road Runners 9:53.11​
​55 Cai Pigott -8 Velocity Track Club New York 9:53.18​
​56 Marvin Morgan 6U The Camp 10:04.44​
​57 Jack Buell -8 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 10:09.85​
​58 Oscar Kirsch -8 Cheetah Running Club B 10:12.87​
​59 Rudy Abolafia -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 10:53.12​
​60 Noah Benyam -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 11:09.76​
​61 Memphis Carr -8 New Haven Age Group - 11:20.24​
​62 Leland Kirsch -8 Cheetah Running Club B 11:20.75​



​Womens 2,000 Meters 8U Team Scores​
​=========================================================​
​Pl Team Points​
​=========================================================​
​1 Ruff Kutz 29​
​2 Valor TC Portland 53​
​3 Cheetah Running Club 55​
​4 Nashua PAL Striders 82​

​Womens 2,000 Meters 8U Results​
​=====================================================================​
​Pl Athlete Yr Team Time​
​=====================================================================​
​1 Eliana Benjamin -8 59-Unattached 7:44.02​
​2 Avery Saunders -8 Ruff Kutz 8:15.56​
​3 Addison Toews -8 Valor TC Portland - 8:17.39​
​4 Vivienne Siller -8 Cheetah Running Club A 8:24.85​
​5 Eleanor McEntee -8 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 8:29.63​
​6 Shaneigh Williamson -8 Ruff Kutz 8:33.97​
​7 Natalie Kail -8 Team LionHeart - 8:38.20​
​8 Lorraine Nelson -8 Upper Valley Velocity - 8:39.39​
​9 Maya Johnson -8 Long Island Fun Runners 8:44.85​
​10 Samantha Smith -8 Valor TC Portland - 8:45.44​
​11 Lillian Rizzo 6U Cheetah Running Club A 8:45.54​
​12 Lucy Merkstein -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 8:47.12​
​13 Rebecca Campbell -8 Ruff Kutz 8:51.03​
​14 Salimata Coulibaly -8 Ruff Kutz 8:51.66​
​15 NaKia Campbell 6U Ruff Kutz 8:52.61​
​16 Evangeline Pollender -8 Valor TC Portland - 8:56.01​
​17 Edith O'Shea -8 Tailwind 8:57.53​
​18 Zoey George -8 Cheetah Running Club A 8:58.75​
​19 Zadie Ntengeri -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 9:01.71​
​20 Kennedy Kazmierczak -8 02-Unattached 9:02.11​
​21 Juliette Magnuson -8 Valor TC Portland - 9:04.20​
​22 Majesty Woollery 6U Ruff Kutz 9:06.23​
​23 Wynter Johnson -8 The Camp 9:10.40​
​24 Anastasia Mkrtchyan -8 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 9:15.09​
​25 Victoria Kumah -8 Westchester Striders Track & F 9:17.82​
​26 Rose Wilson -8 Cheetah Running Club A 9:26.31​
​27 Hadley Hamilton 6U 03-Unattached 9:29.15​



​28 Layla Quilligana -8 Danbury Flyers Tf&Xc Club 9:30.30​
​29 Mia Vasquez -8 Danbury Flyers Tf&Xc Club 9:31.54​
​30 Saoirse Ferry -8 06-Unattached 9:31.64​
​31 Michaela Marshall -8 02-Unattached 9:32.44​
​32 MaeLee Spiller -8 The Camp 9:33.49​
​33 Isabella Trill -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 9:40.78​
​34 Aurora Bell -8 Nashua Pal Striders B 9:45.37​
​35 Rory Smith -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 9:45.40​
​36 Jylan Khalifa -8 Prospect Park Youth Running 9:48.29​
​37 Kylee Febres -8 Velocity Track Club New York 9:53.27​
​38 Olivia Reney -8 Granite State Flash 9:55.14​
​39 Rosie Prendergast -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 9:56.40​
​40 Riley Arbasetti -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 10:08.06​
​41 Parker Carrison -8 Cheetah Running Club A 10:13.28​
​42 Shae Seppa -8 Cheetah Running Club A 10:16.04​
​43 Kamila Jabiev -8 02-Unattached 10:20.37​
​44 Scarlett Kane -8 Sentinel Striders 10:30.13​
​45 Stella Ntengeri 6U Nashua Pal Striders A 10:38.95​
​46 Briella Donato -8 02-Unattached 10:51.36​
​47 Hannah Smith 6U Valor TC Portland - 10:58.00​
​48 Caroline Donohue 6U Cheetah Running Club B 10:58.98​
​49 Giselle Siller 6U Cheetah Running Club B 11:19.43​
​50 Shivika Reddy -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 11:26.56​
​51 Isabella Quinlan -8 Cheetah Running Club A 11:36.76​
​52 Leah Kromer -8 Cheetah Running Club A 11:49.12​
​53 Isabella Reyes -8 Nashua Pal Striders A 12:11.71​
​54 Fionnuala Rowe -8 Averill Park Road Runners 12:20.51​
​55 Morwenna Gerrard 6U 01-Unattached 12:47.41​



​Mens 3,000 Meters 9-10 Team Scores​
​=========================================================​
​Pl Team Points​
​=========================================================​
​1 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 46​
​2 Cheetah Running Club 50​
​3 Nashua PAL Striders 81​
​4 Valor TC Portland 110​
​5 Danbury Hatters HCYS Track & XC Club 120​
​6 Westchester Wolves 137​
​7 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 151​
​8 Waltham Track 186​
​9 Prospect Park Youth Running 254​

​Mens 3,000 Meters 9-10 Results​
​=====================================================================​
​Pl Athlete Yr Team Time​
​=====================================================================​
​1 Everett Smith 10 Cheetah Running Club 11:01.17​
​2 Hudson McGuire 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners A 11:03.46​
​3 Nico Jones 10 Dashing Dons & Divas 11:09.17​
​4 Connor Caiazzo 10 Valor TC Portland 11:13.31​
​5 Gaelen McNaughton 10 Granite State Flash 11:25.79​
​6 Zain Azemi 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners A 11:32.40​
​7 Nolan Ntengeri 10 Nashua Pal Striders 11:38.49​
​8 Narayan Dabral 10 Westchester Wolves 11:40.62​
​9 William Anderson 10 Cheetah Running Club 11:41.65​
​10 Bryt Kumah 10 Westchester Striders Track & F 11:43.51​
​11 Luke Porrazzo 10 New England Elite Track Club 11:49.74​
​12 Noah LaFleur 10 Cheetah Running Club 11:55.28​
​13 Chase Fraticelli 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 11:57.57​
​14 Salvatore Nastasi III 10 59-Unattached 11:59.46​
​15 Byron O'Neal 10 06-Unattached 11:59.74​
​16 William Keeley 10 Tailwind 12:02.10​
​17 Nico Olier 10 Sidney's Rainbow Runners 12:03.71​
​18 Thomas Leeds 10 Greater Lowell Road Runners 12:07.61​
​19 Noah Johnson 10 Long Island Fun Runners 12:08.92​
​20 Ethan Karl 10 Averill Park Road Runners 12:09.52​
​21 Noah Ramos 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners A 12:10.43​



​22 Cillian Gerrard 10 Valor TC Portland 12:14.66​
​23 Brody Summers 10 02-Unattached 12:17.30​
​24 Joseph Zarrilli 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners B 12:21.07​
​25 Owen McElmurray 10 Manhattan Youth Track Club 12:21.69​
​26 Ike Hodges 10 Cheetah Running Club 12:22.29​
​27 Luca Phillips 10 Greater Lowell Road Runners 12:23.52​
​28 Clay Gillen 10 05-Unattached 12:23.63​
​29 Jackson Strong 10 Maine Stampede 12:26.45​
​30 Jack Hamilton 10 Lightning Legs - 12:27.03​
​31 Raymond Abellard Jr. 10 Dashing Dons & Divas 12:27.73​
​32 Declan longobardi 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners A 12:32.28​
​33 Thomas Crawford 10 Nashua Pal Striders 12:36.84​
​34 Jaiden Goonawardena 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners A 12:41.09​
​35 Ali Azemi 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners B 12:42.27​
​36 Hunter Clifford 10 Westchester Wolves 12:43.70​
​37 Julian Howard 10 Sentinel Striders 12:44.24​
​38 Bryan Calder 10 Nashua Pal Striders 12:44.84​
​39 Nicholas Burton 10 Nashua Pal Striders 12:47.46​
​40 Ryan Kane 10 Greater Lowell Road Runners 12:47.71​
​41 Parker Rizzo 10 Cheetah Running Club 12:50.01​
​42 Luke McQuaid 10 Nashua Pal Striders 12:52.98​
​43 Cody Li 10 Tailwind 12:59.10​
​44 Luke Ouellet 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:02.46​
​45 Cole Crawford 10 Manhattan Youth Track Club 13:02.55​
​46 Xavi Ferry 10 06-Unattached 13:05.68​
​47 David Jones 10 Westchester Wolves 13:07.33​
​48 Theodore Haney 10 Manhattan Youth Track Club 13:08.73​
​49 Henry Eichenlaub 10 Delmar Track and Field 13:10.81​
​50 Luca Laurans 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:11.78​
​51 Callum Pennington 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:11.95​
​52 Caelan Murphy 10 Waltham Track 13:14.55​
​53 Flynn Talbot 10 Nashua Pal Striders 13:15.50​
​54 Nico Trajani 10 Cheetah Running Club 13:19.05​
​55 Tucker DeCosta 10 Clcf Panthers - 13:22.94​
​56 Chase McAleese 10 Roundabout Runners Club - 13:24.41​
​57 Michael Smith 10 Valor TC Portland 13:28.42​
​58 Malakai Harmer 10 Ruff Kutz 13:33.34​
​59 Benjamin Moran 10 Long Island Fun Runners 13:34.35​
​60 Gael Drechsler 10 Granite State Flash 13:36.50​
​61 Rory Howard 10 Valor TC Portland 13:38.56​



​62 Daniel Holt 10 Burnt Hills Track Club - 13:41.33​
​63 Lucca Griffis 10 Clcf Panthers - 13:43.51​
​64 Brian Mitchell Jr. 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners B 13:45.81​
​65 Louis Mornet-Gregoire 10 Cambridge Jets TC 13:46.52​
​66 Ziyi Yang 10 Waltham Track 13:47.65​
​67 Tyson Decker 10 Cheetah Running Club 13:49.44​
​68 Maxwell Donovan 10 59-Unattached 13:49.75​
​69 Cole McNulty 10 Cambridge Jets TC 13:51.31​
​70 Adrian Ives 10 Valor TC Portland 13:51.75​
​71 Mitchell Michaud 10 Nashua Pal Striders 13:52.15​
​72 Clark Pennington 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:54.23​
​73 Ittai Kleitman 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners B 13:54.77​
​74 Derek Schneider 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:56.13​
​75 Jackson Tomberg 10 Granite State Flash 14:05.34​
​76 Colin Ricci 10 Waltham Track 14:08.06​
​77 Theodore Marquis 10 01-Unattached 14:11.70​
​78 Nikola Stiasny 10 01-Unattached 14:11.88​
​79 Harrison Raby 10 Westchester Wolves 14:14.03​
​80 Adam Safar 10 Waltham Track 14:16.46​
​81 Chirag Prasanna 10 Nashua Pal Striders 14:20.93​
​82 Tal Barbalat 10 Waltham Track 14:25.37​
​83 William Bragdon 10 Waltham Track 14:27.02​
​84 James Libre 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 14:28.33​
​85 Clark Chen 10 Waltham Track 14:29.52​
​86 Jack Raby 10 Westchester Wolves 14:35.08​
​87 Logan Kromer 10 Cheetah Running Club 14:38.62​
​88 Luca Tomac 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 14:40.42​
​89 Tejus Hiremath 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 14:40.61​
​90 Connor Lombardo 10 02-Unattached 14:54.88​
​91 John Strong 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners B 15:14.83​
​92 Leo Glazier 10 Granite State Flash 15:16.64​
​93 Marcus Polen 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 15:38.76​
​94 Logan Chang 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 15:41.29​
​95 Owen Eichenlaub 10 Delmar Track and Field 15:55.38​
​96 Ellis Hutchins 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 16:32.58​
​97 William Murray 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 16:48.35​



​Womens 3,000 Meters 9-10 Team Scores​
​=========================================================​
​Pl Team Points​
​=========================================================​
​1 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 19​
​2 Nashua PAL Striders 51​
​3 Prospect Park Youth Running 61​
​4 Granite State Flash 91​

​Womens 3,000 Meters 9-10 Results​
​=====================================================================​
​Pl Athlete Yr Team Time​
​=====================================================================​
​1 Victoria Pavani 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 12:08.62​
​2 Nicole Valladares 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 12:33.43​
​3 Eloah Bonaldo 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 12:53.41​
​4 Keira Kidney 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 12:55.30​
​5 June Henry 10 06-Unattached 13:02.13​
​6 Alexandra Killam 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:07.65​
​7 Cadence Leotaud 10 Hall's Express II Track 13:09.64​
​8 Melanie Carchidi 10 05-Unattached 13:12.49​
​9 Sarah Ryan 10 Nashua Pal Striders 13:13.80​
​10 Peyton Richards 10 Valor TC Portland 13:19.53​
​11 Marguerite Yimfor 10 Chelsea Greyhounds 13:23.91​
​12 Ezmerelis Davenport 10 Velocity Track Club New York 13:24.50​
​13 Louisa Bruce 10 Westchester Wolves 13:26.81​
​14 Emma Yotov 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 13:30.13​
​15 Kerigan Wright 10 01-Unattached 13:33.75​
​16 Sophie Cosgrove 10 Tailwind 13:34.84​
​17 Maggie Gillen 10 05-Unattached 13:38.93​
​18 Ella Hurst 10 02-Unattached 13:40.11​
​19 Kyla Biehler 10 Averill Park Road Runners 13:42.59​
​20 Ada Willig 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 13:45.16​
​21 Madeline Lee 10 St. Agnes Track 13:51.83​
​22 Josephine Frander 10 Clcf Panthers - 13:52.12​
​23 Anora Thomas 10 05-Unattached 13:56.15​
​24 Rien Martens 10 Greater Lowell Road Runners 13:57.45​
​25 Irys Crowley 10 Valor TC Portland 13:57.49​
​26 Maeve Seppa 10 Cheetah Running Club 14:00.49​
​27 Madison Hall 10 Ruff Kutz 14:05.79​



​28 Nylah McDonald 10 Ruff Kutz 14:06.45​
​29 Avni Prabhu 10 Roundabout Runners Club - 14:06.63​
​30 Arya Rego 10 Fast Track - 14:09.96​
​31 Elsie Osborne 10 Valor TC Portland 14:13.11​
​32 Mia Pearl 10 Cheetah Running Club 14:25.30​
​33 Meredith Gifford 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 14:29.67​
​34 Nola Thibeault 10 Granite State Flash 14:32.94​
​35 Victoria Fahoum 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 14:38.81​
​36 Chloe De Oliveira 10 Cambridge Jets TC 14:44.20​
​37 Evelyn Gureckis 10 Nashua Pal Striders 14:50.77​
​38 Maggie Tarmey 10 Nashua Pal Striders 14:53.17​
​39 Acacia Fu 10 Waltham Track 14:54.28​
​40 Hadley Parsons 10 Sentinel Striders 15:01.74​
​41 Jocelyn Bushee 10 Sentinel Striders 15:02.69​
​42 Elly Hickey 10 Nashua Pal Striders 15:04.92​
​43 Abigail Cue 10 Nashua Pal Striders 15:05.04​
​44 Cato Heijmenberg 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 15:14.74​
​45 Jovanna Martins 10 Clcf Panthers - 15:21.55​
​46 Taylor Wor 10 Long Island Fun Runners 15:25.35​
​47 Amber Chen 10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 15:27.97​
​48 Catherine Torelli 10 Delmar Track and Field 15:29.49​
​49 Allie LaDuke 10 Sentinel Striders 15:33.02​
​50 Eta Salter 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 15:48.75​
​51 Rosie Cappetta 10 Granite State Flash 15:49.32​
​52 Amelia Kelly 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 15:49.74​
​53 Celia Hinchion 10 New England Elite Track Club 15:50.89​
​54 Savannah Maxwell 10 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 15:53.51​
​55 Ellie Cali 10 Nashua Pal Striders 15:54.14​
​56 Claire Eichenlaub 10 Delmar Track and Field 16:00.27​
​57 Nalani Webb 10 Granite State Flash 16:05.85​
​58 Isabella Mullen 10 Granite State Flash 16:06.92​
​59 Lena Reynolds 10 Nashua Pal Striders 16:08.20​
​60 Riley Merkstein 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 16:12.48​
​61 Kanchana Prasanna 10 Nashua Pal Striders 16:27.45​
​62 Francesca Martins 10 Clcf Panthers - 16:30.24​
​63 Vivienne Cendrowski 10 Granite State Flash 16:38.05​
​64 Mabel Rowe 10 Averill Park Road Runners 16:40.16​
​65 Tennessee Krantz 10 Prospect Park Youth Running 16:53.82​



​Mens 3,000 Meters 11-12 Team Scores​
​=========================================================​
​Pl Team Points​
​=========================================================​
​1 Prospect Park Youth Running 81​
​2 Cambridge Jets TC 91​
​3 Nashua PAL Striders 109​
​4 New England Elite Track Club 114​
​5 Sentinel Striders 117​
​6 Tailwind 128​
​7 Cheetah Running Club 137​
​8 Valor TC Portland 158​
​9 Prospect Park Youth Running 233​
​10 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 237​

​Mens 3,000 Meters 11-12 Results​
​=====================================================================​
​Pl Athlete Yr Team Time​
​=====================================================================​
​1 Luca Parente 12 05-Unattached 9:43.70​
​2 Elliott Strandberg 12 New England Elite Track Club 10:10.70​
​3 Jake Shepard 12 Nashua Pal Striders 10:19.00​
​4 Xayvien Rudd 12 Sentinel Striders 10:19.70​
​5 Paul O'Connor 12 Tailwind 10:29.00​
​5 ALDEN COMEAU 12 Stride Running Club 10:29.00​
​7 Harvey Hightower 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 10:43.80​
​8 Samuel Damiano 12 02-Unattached 10:45.70​
​9 Ben Stephan 12 02-Unattached 10:47.20​
​10 Connor Tranquilli 12 Nashua Pal Striders 10:50.30​
​11 William Hoefkens 12 Waltham Track 10:51.30​
​12 Wyatt Mantius 12 Granite State Flash 10:52.00​
​13 James Kane 12 Greater Lowell Road Runners 10:52.10​
​14 Luke Walsh 12 Rumford Road Runners 10:52.50​
​15 Theodore Reich 12 New England Elite Track Club 10:52.80​
​16 Theo Love 12 Cambridge Jets TC 10:53.30​
​17 Arjuna Suri-Dalton 12 Chelsea Greyhounds 10:54.00​
​18 A.J tinnie 12 Dashing Dons & Divas 10:54.20​
​19 Parker Mateja 12 Valor TC Portland 10:56.10​
​20 Jack Ryan 12 02-Unattached 10:56.70​
​21 Graham Devaney 12 Marshfield Roadrunners 10:58.30​



​22 Kobe Yee 12 Cambridge Jets TC 10:59.70​
​23 Angel Quilligana 12 Danbury Flyers Tf&Xc Club 11:02.20​
​24 Myles Genovese 12 02-Unattached 11:04.30​
​25 Luke Redmond 12 02-Unattached 11:08.00​
​26 Reid Vardakis 12 Cheetah Running Club 11:08.90​
​27 Anthony Cestaro 12 Long Island Fun Runners 11:10.30​
​27 Robin Mornet-Gregoire 12 Cambridge Jets TC 11:10.30​
​29 Peter Coghlan 12 Marshfield Roadrunners 11:12.50​
​30 Gabriel Swetala 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 11:12.70​
​31 Emiliano Requesens 12 Tailwind 11:13.60​
​32 Oliver Ayers Ramos 12 Prospect Park Youth Running B 11:14.40​
​33 Jonah Grossman 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 11:21.80​
​34 Nolan Hatten 12 02-Unattached 11:24.80​
​35 Saleh EL-Kerdi 12 New England Elite Track Club 11:26.20​
​36 Levi Boudreau 12 Stride Running Club 11:26.80​
​37 Lucas Spencer 12 Tailwind 11:27.00​
​38 James Jones 12 Westchester Wolves 11:27.90​
​39 Emil Jabiev 12 02-Unattached 11:30.60​
​40 Brody Doyon 12 Maine Stampede 11:31.20​
​41 Eli Howard 12 Sentinel Striders 11:33.70​
​42 Ryan Libby 12 Sentinel Striders 11:35.00​
​43 Michael Grantham 12 Valor TC Portland 11:35.10​
​44 Bennett Smith 12 Cheetah Running Club 11:35.90​
​45 Flynn Coleman 12 Rumford Road Runners 11:36.30​
​46 Charles Vibber 12 02-Unattached 11:36.90​
​47 Quinton Garfield 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 11:39.80​
​48 Eli Leckey 12 Granite State Flash 11:40.30​
​49 Elias Salguero 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 11:42.00​
​50 Atticus Roche New Haven Age Group - 11:44.20​
​51 Nero Schneider 12 Nashua Pal Striders 11:46.30​
​52 Nehemiah Jean-Simon 12 Cambridge Jets TC 11:47.50​
​53 Owen Ferrall 12 Stride Running Club 11:47.70​
​54 Theodore Porter 12 Cheetah Running Club 11:47.80​
​55 Lucas Marcaccio 12 Sentinel Striders 11:50.30​
​56 James Crawford 12 Manhattan Youth Track Club 11:51.10​
​57 Charlie Merillo 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 11:52.70​
​58 Greyson Maculaitis 12 05-Unattached 11:53.50​
​59 John Leschuk 12 02-Unattached 11:54.50​
​60 Luis Reyes 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 11:58.90​
​61 Henry Forbush 12 Delmar Track and Field 11:59.90​



​62 Zachary Eaton 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:00.10​
​63 Seth Kodagoda 12 Danbury Flyers Tf&Xc Club 12:06.20​
​64 Wesley Toews 12 Valor TC Portland 12:07.30​
​65 Alexander Kubrynski 12 05-Unattached 12:11.20​
​66 Parker Pratt 12 03-Unattached 12:12.20​
​67 Hutch Walker 12 Manhattan Youth Track Club 12:14.20​
​68 Nate Levy 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 12:15.20​
​69 Hank Oransky 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 12:15.80​
​70 Henry Reynolds 12 Cambridge Jets TC 12:16.90​
​71 Reid Sinclair 12 Cambridge Jets TC 12:17.20​
​72 George Gitt 12 Prospect Park Youth Running A 12:17.30​
​73 Harrison George 12 Cheetah Running Club 12:18.30​
​74 Danny Siller 12 Cheetah Running Club 12:21.30​
​75 Hunter Wor 12 Long Island Fun Runners 12:24.80​
​76 Mason Henry 12 Long Island Fun Runners 12:28.90​
​77 Leon Manoharan 12 Prospect Park Youth Running B 12:29.40​
​78 Elliott Tebbenkamp 12 New England Elite Track Club 12:30.90​
​79 Kellan Spencer 12 Tailwind 12:34.00​
​80 Brighton Barr 12 Cheetah Running Club 12:34.80​
​81 Joshua Smith 12 Valor TC Portland 12:36.90​
​82 Jayden Quilligana 12 Danbury Flyers Tf&Xc Club 12:37.40​
​83 Dylan Burton 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:38.00​
​84 Evan Pereyra 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:38.10​
​85 Jack Couto 12 Sentinel Striders 12:43.30​
​86 Meyer Cook 12 New England Elite Track Club 12:44.30​
​87 Colin Bambrick 12 Maine Stampede 12:48.70​
​88 Seth Borden 12 Sentinel Striders 12:48.80​
​89 Robert Smiley 12 Tailwind 12:49.50​
​90 Declan Balliet 12 Prospect Park Youth Running B 12:53.80​
​91 Quentin Urbina 12 Westchester Wolves 12:53.90​
​92 Elias Maidana 12 Valor TC Portland 12:55.80​
​93 David Dennis 12 01-Unattached 12:59.60​
​94 Tai Bermudez 12 Westchester Wolves 13:01.40​
​95 Benjamin Zampello 12 Sentinel Striders 13:01.70​
​96 Hunter Scott Clark 12 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:04.70​
​97 Asher Sorbello 12 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 13:05.50​
​98 Devon McNulty 12 Cambridge Jets TC 13:14.10​
​99 Noah Chute 12 Maine Stampede 13:18.80​
​100 Calvin Laferriere 12 Averill Park Road Runners 13:23.30​
​101 Joseph Siemanowicz 12 Nashua Pal Striders 13:24.20​



​102 Eli Keane 12 Cheetah Running Club 13:31.20​
​103 Wystan Kuratko 12 Westchester Wolves 13:32.90​
​104 Giacomo Gagliardotto 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 13:36.90​
​105 Mark Getsov 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 13:37.10​
​106 Lincoln Couture 12 New England Elite Track Club 13:38.90​
​107 Brady Shoemaker 12 Burnt Hills Track Club - 13:41.10​
​108 Greyson Hussey 12 Cheetah Running Club 13:42.10​
​109 Orin Snyder 12 Maine Stampede 13:45.60​
​110 Charles Kennedy 12 05-Unattached 14:25.40​
​111 Tega Nakpodia 12 Tailwind 14:52.30​
​112 Daniel Holland 12 St. Agnes Track 15:02.30​
​113 Oliver Cumpston 12 Prospect Park Youth Running B 15:08.60​
​114 Christian Merillo 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 15:54.50​
​115 Luke Gigliotti 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 18:32.20​
​116 Jonathan Jean-Baptiste 12 Prospect Park Youth Running B 19:34.70​
​117 Nico Piscopo 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 20:16.20​



​Womens 3,000 Meters 11-12 Team Scores​
​=========================================================​
​Pl Team Points​
​=========================================================​
​1 New England Elite Track Club 51​
​2 Prospect Park Youth Running 69​
​3 Manchester/Essex TC 71​
​4 Valor TC Portland 77​
​5 Nashua PAL Striders 79​
​6 Granite State Flash 170​
​7 The Camp 175​

​Womens 3,000 Meters 11-12 Results​
​=====================================================================​
​Pl Athlete Yr Team Time​
​=====================================================================​
​1 Natalie Rader 12 02-Unattached 11:16.33​
​2 Charlie Catherine Leves 12 01-Unattached 11:29.57​
​3 Katherine Studer 12 Greater Lowell Road Runners 11:30.77​
​4 addalie rader 12 02-Unattached 11:30.90​
​5 Alison Cleary 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 11:31.06​
​6 Edith Puryear 12 05-Unattached 11:35.09​
​7 Ella Tchong 12 02-Unattached 11:36.61​
​8 Sadie Gladeau 12 02-Unattached 11:38.40​
​9 Gwendalyn Lapointe 12 01-Unattached 11:40.98​
​10 Alison Varney 12 Valor TC Portland 11:44.82​
​11 Morgan Sanderson 12 Cheetah Running Club 11:47.01​
​12 Liv Killam 12 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 11:49.98​
​13 Ella Kahn 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 11:50.15​
​14 Lucca Pickman 12 Stride Running Club 11:50.74​
​15 ZINEB ACHEMLAL 12 Momentum Athletic Club 11:51.39​
​16 Leah Miceli 12 02-Unattached 11:54.14​
​17 Frankie Sullivan 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 11:56.31​
​18 Caitlin Koestner 12 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 11:58.11​
​19 Lauren Gilfillan 12 New England Elite Track Club 11:59.46​
​20 RYLEE Breslin 12 New England Elite Track Club 11:59.67​
​21 Mia Proulx 12 Cheetah Running Club 12:00.59​
​22 Anya Whiting 12 New England Elite Track Club 12:01.80​
​23 Elle Migonis 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 12:02.09​
​24 Natalie Drake 12 Cheetah Running Club 12:04.05​



​25 Tegan Mejia 12 06-Unattached 12:04.32​
​26 Maggie Anderson 12 Upper Valley Velocity 12:04.50​
​27 Maggie Pape 12 New England Elite Track Club 12:04.52​
​28 Penelope Benbanaste 12 Westchester Wolves 12:05.52​
​29 Lila Main 12 Valor TC Portland 12:06.68​
​30 Alexis Sier 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:07.36​
​31 Evelyn Yanovich 12 Clcf Panthers - 12:07.97​
​32 Charlie Jimenez 12 Westchester Striders Track & F 12:12.86​
​33 Faith Lee 12 02-Unattached 12:18.65​
​34 Vivienne Sullivan 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 12:20.79​
​35 Lily Ellen Wilfong Vo 12 02-Unattached 12:21.60​
​36 Keira Nichols 12 Valor TC Portland 12:21.81​
​37 Alexandria Morin 12 05-Unattached 12:21.83​
​38 Evelyn Zupan 12 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 12:23.22​
​39 Salma Sadak 12 Valor TC Portland 12:23.72​
​40 Avy Vacher 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:26.58​
​41 Savannah McGuire 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 12:26.73​
​42 Theresa Lampe 12 Waltham Track 12:29.11​
​43 Maggie Carlson 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:35.35​
​44 Julie D'Anna 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:37.31​
​45 Zurielle Eduful 12 Westchester Striders Track & F 12:40.38​
​46 Josephine McCleary 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 12:43.06​
​47 Molly Swanson 12 Upper Valley Velocity 12:43.35​
​48 Ryker Stevens 12 Granite State Flash 12:46.70​
​49 Suellen. DaSilva 12 Panthers 12:46.73​
​50 Gia Sorcinelli 12 02-Unattached 12:49.09​
​51 Madeleine Calder 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:49.96​
​52 Ayvah Nichols 12 Quinebaug Valley Track Club 12:55.19​
​53 Iris Storella 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 12:55.28​
​54 Kylie Petrocine 12 Westchester Striders Track & F 12:56.54​
​55 Kylie Kidney 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 12:56.97​
​56 Violet Duval 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 12:57.22​
​57 Ryanne Coogan 12 Nashua Pal Striders 12:57.36​
​58 Vera Douglass 12 New England Elite Track Club 12:57.99​
​59 Millie Banks 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 12:58.06​
​60 Ellily Sokolnicki 12 05-Unattached 13:02.59​
​61 Kathleen McNamara 12 Litchfield Track - 13:03.74​
​62 Eva Wimbush 12 Waltham Track 13:07.84​
​63 Amber Cahoy 12 02-Unattached 13:11.33​
​64 Ana Burgess 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 13:14.82​



​65 Phoebe Farrell 12 Stride Running Club 13:15.55​
​66 Tiarra Sene 01-Unattached 13:22.41​
​67 Megan Zemels 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 13:23.75​
​68 Dilylah Mejia 12 The Camp 13:28.00​
​69 Savannah Baber 12 Quinebaug Valley Track Club 13:35.66​
​70 Emma Adalian 12 Delmar Track and Field 13:37.60​
​71 Penelope Martinez 12 The Camp 13:39.79​
​72 Lowe Salter 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 13:40.80​
​73 Hadley Rieben 12 New Canaan Blazers 13:40.98​
​74 Samanta Ramboer 12 Nashua Pal Striders 13:43.75​
​75 Jane Coffman 12 New Canaan Blazers 13:47.85​
​76 Suki Iyer 12 Westchester Wolves 14:06.27​
​77 Elene Jikia 12 The Camp 14:08.00​
​78 Aria Adams 12 Granite State Flash 14:08.87​
​79 Lucy Chettle 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 14:11.73​
​80 Audrey Trilles 12 Waltham Track 14:12.89​
​81 Ella Viveiros 12 Nashua Pal Striders 14:20.04​
​82 Sabine Thiel 12 Waltham Track 14:28.44​
​83 Taylor McRae 12 Prospect Park Youth Running 14:33.17​
​84 Presley Capone 12 Ocean Breeze Wave Runners 14:34.61​
​85 Danica Moller 12 Granite State Flash 14:35.34​
​86 Lucia Ochs 12 Manchester/Essex TC B 14:38.66​
​87 Ava Davalli 12 Maine Stampede 14:43.70​
​88 Nora Foley 12 Danbury Hatters Hcys Track & X 14:48.17​
​89 Nora Ward 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 14:57.85​
​90 Madeleine Howard 12 Valor TC Portland 15:12.25​
​91 Molly McKeen 12 Manchester/Essex TC A 15:21.58​
​92 Georgia Pomrink 12 New Canaan Blazers 15:22.29​
​93 Liberty Hill 12 03-Unattached 15:25.77​
​94 Lydia Murphy 12 New England Elite Track Club 15:31.27​
​95 Molly Cushman 12 Granite State Flash 15:56.37​
​96 Etta Santor 12 Granite State Flash 16:00.91​
​97 Josie Burns 12 New England Elite Track Club 16:01.03​
​98 Srinisha Sriananthan 12 The Camp 16:24.93​
​99 Amina Mirzo 12 The Camp 16:55.36​




